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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 13th round, Match #104

Friday, 08.11.2024, 15:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 8°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Rudko Artur
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
86 Udod Danylo
39 Skyba Yevhenii
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
8 Šporn Jon
28 Habelok Artem
17 Yanakov Denis
7 Petriak Ivan
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
6 Caio Gomes

Substitutes
12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
71 Vichnyi Yan
44 Jarju Moses
77 Kysil Yaroslav
34 Latsabidze Luka
3 Yermakov Vitalii
14 Siheiev Kyrylo
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
11 Popov Kiril
90 Shevtsov Illia
22 Arsić Vladimir

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

7 Isenko Pavlo
29 Batsula Andriy
25 Gucek Luka
4 Perduta Ihor (C)
27 Krupskyi Illia
6 Skliar Oleksandr
38 Cheliadin Artem
77 Iyede Samson Onomiho
22 Kovtaliuk Mykola
11 Kane Ibrahim
33 Miakushko Serhii

Substitutes
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
9 Korniienko Viktor
5 Chornomorets Oleksandr
80 Ndukve Denys
44 Khrypchuk Daniil
30 Nesterenko Ivan
19 Izotov Danylo

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:
Reznikov Denys
Assistant 1:
Marulin Stanyslav
Assistant 2:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

VAR Referee:
Kalonov Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Zabroda Klym
VAR Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Delegate:
Kalyta Mykhailo
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #104
Friday, 08.11.2024, 15:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 8°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan 5'

28 Habelok Artem
34 Latsabidze Luka 46'

9 Khoblenko Oleksii
11 Popov Kiril 46'

59' 22 Kovtaliuk Mykola
80 Ndukve Denys

59' 33 Miakushko Serhii
30 Nesterenko Ivan

39 Skyba Yevhenii 59'

8 Šporn Jon
3 Yermakov Vitalii 78'

79' 80 Ndukve Denys

80' 38 Cheliadin Artem
5 Chornomorets Oleksandr

17 Yanakov Denis 85'

16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
14 Siheiev Kyrylo 88'

88' 77 Iyede Samson Onomiho
9 Korniienko Viktor

6 Caio Gomes
77 Kysil Yaroslav 88'

2 Butko Bohdan 88'

88' 77 Iyede Samson Onomiho

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


